Chaudhary Devi Lal University

Sirsa-125055, Haryana
( NAAC Accredited University )
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin

Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling)

M.Sc. Mathematics

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Sc. Mathematics for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list
are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 30-09-2022 05:00 PM after documents
verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions

are provisional.

Father Name

Actual Category

Admitted
Category

College Alloted

Qualifying
Examination
Score

Weightage

Total Score

820047

SHEELA

MANI RAM

BCB

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

86.52

91.52

820827

MONIKA

MAHENDER SINGH

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

78.29

10

88.29

821987

RAMANDEEP KAUR

JAGTAR SINGH

SC

Al

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

74.27

10

84.27

820171

POONAM DEVI

MAHENDER PAL

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

71.81

10

81.81

820167

RISHU

KOMAL GULATI

General

Al

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

72.97

77.97

820499

KAJAL

PAWAN KUMAR

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

75.33

75.33




821184

Igbal

Charan dass

SC

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.45

10

74.45

820176

ARJU

SURENDER
KUMAR

General

Al

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

69.29

74.29

821254

GOURAV

OM PARKASH

BCA

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.22

10

74.22

10

821301

VARSHA

BALWANT

BCA

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.15

10

74.15

11

821253

partibha

Jaipal Singh

General

Al

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

74.00

74

12

820015

Navjot KAUR

KASHMIR SINGH

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.14

73.14

13

820292

PRIYANKA

NARESH

General

Al

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

67.91

72.91

14

821032

SIMRAN

YASH PAL

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

67.63

72.63

15

820753

ALKA

INDRAJ

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

67.54

72.54

16

821330

MOHIT KAMBO]

ATAM CHAND

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

61.23

10

71.23

17

822894

SHARDA

LILU RAM

SC

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

69.56

69.56

18

820237

SANDEEP

RAMESHWAR

EWS

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

68.06

68.06

19

821994

DARSHANA

SURENDER

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

63.00

68

20

821041

JEENIA

KANWAL JEET

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

62.58

67.58




21

822464

LAKSHMI

PRAHALAD SINGH

BCA

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

61.69

66.69

22

822246

BHAVANA

RAJESH KUMAR

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

60.27

65.27

23

820329

PARVEEN

KALU RAM

SC

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM JI
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

59.83

64.83

24

822300

KAMAL KUMAR

SUBHASH
CHANDER

BCA

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

64.80

64.8

25

820313

REENU RANI

Narinder KUMAR

General

HOGC

SHAH SATNAM ]I
GIRLS COLLEGE,
SIRSA

58.44

63.44

26

820869

Parminder

JARNAIL SINGH

BCB

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

63.21

63.21

27

821077

Gazal Rani

Arjun Kumar

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

62.69

62.69

28

821308

Vikram

SHAMSHER

General

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

62.07

62.07

29

821313

LOVEJEET

SHAMSHER SINGH

SC

HOGC

M.M. COLLEGE,
FATEHABAD

58.79

58.79

30

821223

HIMANSHU SINGH

GOPAL SINGH

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

57.89

57.89

31

822980

KANCHAN

GYAN CHAND

BCA

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

56.98

56.98

32

820138

Hardip singh

Ramvilas singh

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

56.30

56.3

33

820961

tanvi kathuria

krishan kumar

General

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.
DEVI LAL
MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

54.13

54.13

34

820841

VIVEK KUMAR

JAGDISH PARSAD

SC

Al

JAN NAYAK CH.

0.00

10

10




MEMORIAL
COLLEGE, SIRSA

DEVI LAL ‘ ‘ ‘

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission
Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.
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