

Chaudhary Devi Lal University Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Admin Seat Allocation List (1st Counseling) M.Sc. Mathematics

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in M.Sc. Mathematics for the session 2022-23. The candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the concerned college on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto **30-09-2022 05:00 PM** after documents verification failing which provisional admission will stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User ld	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	College Alloted	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	820047	SHEELA	MANI RAM	BCB	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	86.52	5	91.52
2	820827	ΜΟΝΙΚΑ	MAHENDER SINGH	BCA	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	78.29	10	88.29
3	821987	RAMANDEEP KAUR	JAGTAR SINGH	SC	AI	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	74.27	10	84.27
4	820171	POONAM DEVI	MAHENDER PAL	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	71.81	10	81.81
5	820167	RISHU	KOMAL GULATI	General	AI	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	72.97	5	77.97
õ	820499	KAJAL	PAWAN KUMAR	General	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	75.33	0	75.33

7	821184	lqbal	Charan dass	SC	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	64.45	10	74.45
8	820176	ARJU	SURENDER KUMAR	General	AI	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.29	5	74.29
9	821254	GOURAV	OM PARKASH	BCA	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	64.22	10	74.22
10	821301	VARSHA	BALWANT	BCA	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	64.15	10	74.15
11	821253	partibha	Jaipal Singh	General	AI	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	74.00	0	74
12	820015	Navjot KAUR	KASHMIR SINGH	BCA	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.14	5	73.14
13	820292	PRIYANKA	NARESH	General	AI	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.91	5	72.91
14	821032	SIMRAN	YASH PAL	SC	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	67.63	5	72.63
15	820753	ALKA	INDRAJ	BCA	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	67.54	5	72.54
16	821330	МОНІТ КАМВОЈ	ATAM CHAND	BCA	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.23	10	71.23
17	822894	SHARDA	LILU RAM	SC	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	69.56	0	69.56
18	820237	SANDEEP	RAMESHWAR	EWS	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	68.06	0	68.06
19	821994	DARSHANA	SURENDER	General	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.00	5	68
20	821041	JEENIA	KANWAL JEET	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	62.58	5	67.58

21	822464	LAKSHMI	PRAHALAD SINGH	BCA	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	61.69	5	66.69
22	822246	BHAVANA	RAJESH KUMAR	General	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	60.27	5	65.27
23	820329	PARVEEN	KALU RAM	SC	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	59.83	5	64.83
24	822300	KAMAL KUMAR	SUBHASH CHANDER	ВСА	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	64.80	0	64.8
25	820313	REENU RANI	Narinder KUMAR	General	HOGC	SHAH SATNAM JI GIRLS COLLEGE, SIRSA	58.44	5	63.44
26	820869	Parminder	JARNAIL SINGH	ВСВ	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	63.21	0	63.21
27	821077	Gazal Rani	Arjun Kumar	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	62.69	0	62.69
28	821308	Vikram	SHAMSHER	General	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	62.07	0	62.07
29	821313	LOVEJEET	SHAMSHER SINGH	SC	HOGC	M.M. COLLEGE, FATEHABAD	58.79	0	58.79
30	821223	HIMANSHU SINGH	GOPAL SINGH	General	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	57.89	0	57.89
31	822980	KANCHAN	GYAN CHAND	BCA	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	56.98	0	56.98
32	820138	Hardip singh	Ramvilas singh	General	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	56.30	0	56.3
33	820961	tanvi kathuria	krishan kumar	General	AI	JAN NAYAK CH. DEVI LAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA	54.13	0	54.13
34	820841	VIVEK KUMAR	JAGDISH PARSAD	SC	AI	JAN NAYAK CH.	0.00	10	10

		ME	DEVI LAL IEMORIAL COLLEGE, SIRSA		
--	--	----	--	--	--

This is system generated list and needs to be verified by Admission Committee of the concerned college. The Admission Committee will ensure the authenticity of the list.



-sd-Chairperson